
GD • 
Contract Amendment Four (4) 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165

Vendor: Knight Security Systems, LLC Effective Date 1/11/2021 
-------------

10105 Technology Blvd. W Contract No. 2019-131 
Suite 100 
Dallas, TX 75220 Contract Surveillance Camera Systems 

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2020-667-07-27 
Amendment 1 Court Order No.: FYI 
Amendment 2 Court Order No.: FYI 
Amendment 3 Court Order No.: FYI 
Amendment 4 Court Order No.: 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT 

Owner requested add for contractor to provide and install cameras and server at Plano Tax Office per 
Knight Security Systems proposal 17738-3-0 dated 12/13/2020. 

Amendment No. 4 Total 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 

and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties. 

The original contract sum was: 

Net Change by Amendment(s) 
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 1 
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 2 
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 3 
CURRENT Amendment No. 4 

Total Amendments to Date: 

The new contract sum including this amendment will be: 

ACCEPTED BY: 

/l/M,/4 j_ ?...if�// (Print Name) 

Knight Security Systems, LLC 
10105 TechnoJogy Blvd. W 

DATE: 

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY 
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS' COURT 

Collin County Administration Building 
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 
McKinney, Texas 75071 

Michelle Charnoski, CPPB 
Purchasing Agent 
DATE: 

$50,616.92 

$50,616.92 

$370,607.72 

$0.00 
$1,899.57 
$1,669.77 

$50,616.92 V 

$54,186.26 

$424,793.98 


